SURVEY RESULTS ON THE QUALITY OF STUDIES 2023 SPRING

Survey results on the quality of study subjects of Bachelor studies

Please provide your opinion on the statements

below

1-strongly disagree, 5-strongly agree

Please evaluate your input to achieve
the learning outcomes of the course

never-1, sometimes-2, usually-3, almost
always-4, always-5

3

Please evaluate the workload to reach course
learning outcomes
insufficient time-1, sufficient time-2, too much time-

Please indicate whether you agree with the following statements

1-strongly disagree, 5-strongly agree

The
instructor
The subject matter | Assessment | Overall | am Teaching | Self-study time The |Instrluct0r The instructor (I:reatgs a | The |ns.tructor The instructor The instructor
. of this course is criteria are satisfied | came prepared | | have been active and (without . ¢ e_ar y . use_s e_arnlng RIS is accessible SESE
Subject group . . . . : : Exam time explains the | instructional | environment useful ends lectures
something that | clear and with the for the classes | during the classes [consultation instructor's subject methods that that feedback on to students for on scheduled
consider useful transparent course time supervision) ; . consultations .
matter are effective | encourages |assigned work time
student
participation

Economics 4,17 4,07 3,76 3,63 3,10 1,92 1,90 1,94 3,79 3,81 3,90 4,02 4,21 4,72

Finance 4,57 4,50 4,33 3,65 3,42 1,89 1,94 1,82 4,35 4,34 4,43 4,33 4,52 4,57

Fundamental 3,86 4,10 3,86 3,98 3,43 1,98 2,03 1,88 4,00 3,88 3,81 4,16 4,41 4,53

Humanities 4,08 4,39 4,32 4,08 3,90 1,98 2,02 2,02 4,40 4,39 4,43 4,43 4,28 4,71

IT 4,42 4,17 3,94 4,00 3,18 1,86 1,69 2,17 4,60 4,42 4,40 4,03 4,59 4,82

Management 3,90 3,92 3,79 3,95 3,58 1,97 1,96 1,86 4,10 3,96 4,07 3,85 4,23 4,46

Survey results on the quality of study subjects of Master studies

Please provide your opinion on the statements

1-strongly disa

gree, 5-strongly agree

Please evaluate your input to achieve

never-1, sometimes-2, usually-3, almost

Please evaluate the workload to reach course
learning outcomes

Please indicate whether you agree with the following statements
1-strongly disagree, 5-strongly agree

The
instructor
. . . The instr r| The instr r r The instr r : The instr r
The subject matter | Assessment | Overall | am Teaching | Self-study time e instructo e instructo ¢ eate_:s a el s_t ucto The instructor e instructo
. . o L . . clearly uses learning provides . . starts and
: of this course is criteria are satisfied | came prepared | | have been active and (without : . . ) . is accessible
Subject group . . : . : : Exam time explains the | instructional | environment useful ends lectures
something that | clear and with the for the classes | during the classes |consultation instructor's . to students for
: . . subject methods that that feedback on . on scheduled
consider useful transparent course time supervision) : . consultations .
matter are effective | encourages [assigned work time
student
participation
Bussines Sustainbility Management 4,27 3,92 3,77 4,19 3,81 1,94 1,90 0,50 4,08 3,98 4,16 3,91 4,36 4,37
Financial Economics 4,56 4,17 3,95 3,82 3,42 1,70 1,63 1,31 4,02 4,06 4,23 4,13 4,48 4,69
Global Leadership and Strategy 4,23 4,03 3,98 4,22 3,93 1,93 1,80 2,00 4,22 4,21 4,28 4,10 4,56 4,55
International Marketing and Management 3,93 3,92 3,62 4,19 3,40 1,96 2,03 1,66 4,10 4,08 4,34 4,24 4,47 4,58
Innovation and Technology Management 3,88 4,03 3,59 4,27 4,09 1,91 2,00 1,99 4,18 4,06 4,23 3,97 4,21 4,49

Survey results on the quality of Executive studies




Vertinimo skalé nuo 1 iki 10

Master of
Management




